from 5 September 2018

Coate Water « Wroughton, Ridgeway School

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Coate Water Sun Inn

Marlborough Road The Birches
Marlborough Road Downs View Road
Old Town St Margaret’s Road
Wroughton Ridgeway School

Wroughton, Ridgeway School « Coate Water

0806
0809
0813
0818
0825

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

Wroughton Ridgeway School

Old Town St Margaret’s Road
Marlborough Road Downs View Road
Marlborough Road The Birches

Coate Water Sun Inn

1525
1532
1537
1541
1551




