## from 5 September 2018

## Coate Water • Wroughton, Ridgeway School

route **152** 

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only	
Coate Water Sun Inn	0806
Marlborough Road The Birches	0809
Marlborough Road Downs View Road	0813
Old Town St Margaret's Road	0818
Wroughton Ridgeway School	0825

## Wroughton, Ridgeway School • Coate Water

route **152** 

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only	
Wroughton Ridgeway School	1525
Old Town St Margaret's Road	1532
Marlborough Road Downs View Road	1537
Marlborough Road The Birches	1541
Coate Water Sun Inn	1551